PRODUCT OVERVIEW
UAV visibility meter
Model SEM226W2
Main features
• Forward scatter type
• Mini shape, ultra-light weight
• Low wind resistance
• Low power consumption, only

information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Order guide
Detection range: 10-10000 meter
Measurement accuracy: ±10%
Light source: IR LED
Response time: 1 seconds
Digital output: RS485, RS232, TTL
Optional elements temperature, humidity, air pressure
Working temperature: -20-50 °C
Working humidity: 0-95%
Supply voltage: VDC 12
Power consumption: 0.9W
Visibility Dimensions: 174mm  * 85mm * 35mm
Visibility Weight: Visibility meter weight (ABS material): 300g
Visibility meter weight (aluminum alloy material): 580g
SEM226W2 Visibility Sensor
CODE Material
A Aluminum alloy
B ABS
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 RS232
3 TTL
SEM226W2 B 1 Order example
Specification
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.cdsentec.com